
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

DNF
DNF
DNF

Nr.

1111
913
1001
929
598
641
636
351
695
475
410
340
583
890
434
339
604
576
711
708
643
495
375
911
551
990
743
321
591
954
446
415
793

Namn

Eric Englund
Rasmus Andersson
David Kadestam
Christian Simonsson
Jonathan Bäck
Alexander Larsson
Mattias Ek
Jeff Oxelmark
Marcus Levin
Alexander Linder
Benjamin Ahlm
Oskar Ljungström
Alex Brandow
Andreas Göransson
Viktor Hergen Ekengren
Fabian Sönnermyr
Anton Mattsson
Linus Karlsson
Tobias Böhlin
Max Engblom
Jens Danker
Victor Sjödin
Ken Hultstrand
Alex Johansson
Markus Djurson
Gustav Hallgren
Joakim Svensson
Edvardh Svensson
Herman Niklasson
Robin Karlsson
Alexander Hultebring
Ludvig Wahlgren
Dennis Möller

Klubb

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Uppsala MCK
Karlstad MX Klubb
SMK Dala Falun
Grängesbergs MS
Ljusdals MK
Nynäshamns MCK
Örebro MK
Katrineholms MCC
Vrigstad MK
Falköpings MK
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Sunne MX Klubb
Huskvarna MK
Tomelilla MK
SMK Eksjö MC & US
MX Stockholm MCK
Uppsala MK
Varbergs MK
Getinge MK
Helsingborgs MCK
SMK Motala MC-Klubb
Järva MK
Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb
Vimmerby MS
Limhamns MK
Vissefjärda CK
Vimmerby MS
SMK Motala MC-Klubb
Östhammars MK
MK Jämke Jämshög

R1.

22
25
20
18
16
13
14
11
10
7
8
15
12
6
0
0
5
9
3
0
4
0
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

R2.

25
20
22
14
16
18
15
13
10
9
8
--
3
7
12
11
5
0
4
6
0
2
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
--

Totala poäng

47
45
42
32
32
31
29
24
20
16
16
15
15
13
12
11
10
9
7
6
4
2
2
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Skrivet: 2015-09-13 14:53:04

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning

Joakim Svensson

mxsm.nu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: AGS TimeKeeping

Sverige Cup - Deltävling 5 - FINAL

MX2

Total idag MX2

Kungsekenbanan 1,750 Km


